	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday 

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	5
	6
Last Day CHL school Program 
	7
	8
CHL Summer Kick Off 
Shady rest  
12:-4:00
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
Shady Rest 
12:00-4:00 
	14
Explore Mammoth 
12:00-4:00
	15
NO CHL  
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
  Shady Rest 
12:00-4:00
	21
Explore Mammoth 
12:00-4:00
	22
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
CAMPOUT
Hartley Springs
10:00 a.m
	28
CAMPOUT
Hartley Springs
Back @ 4:00 pm
	29
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	30
	
	


Club House Live Summer Program 
June 2016 

Explore Mammoth 
1. 06-14-16 Earthquake Fault & Mines 	
2. [bookmark: _GoBack]06-21-16 Horseshoe Lake- What is going on? 






July 2016 
	Sunday
	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday 

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
NO CHL
Happy Independence Day
	5
Explore Mammoth 
12:00-4:00
	6
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
Climbing 
Time tbd
	12
Climbing 
Time tbd
	13
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
Shady Rest 
12:00-4:00
	19
Explore Mammoth 
12:00-4:00
	20
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
CAMPOUT
North County
10:00 a.m.

	26
CAMPOUT
North County
Back @ 4:00 
	27
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	



Explore Mammoth 
1. 07-5-16 Hike to McLeod – Build a Survival Shelter Challenge 
2. 07-19-16  Hike to Sherwins or Arrowhead 





August 2016
	Sunday 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday 

	
	1
Shady Rest 
12:00-4:00
	2
Explore Mammoth 
12:00-4:00
	3
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
Shady Rest 
12:00-4:00
	9
Explore Mammoth 
12:00-4:00
	10
June Lake 
12:00-4:00
	11
	12
	13

	14
	15
CAMPOUT
Benton 
10:00 am
	16
CAMPOUT
Benton
Back @ 4:00 pm 
End of Summer Social
	17
First Day of School 
Good Luck! 
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	



Explore Mammoth 
1. 08-02-16  Community Service Event
2. 08-09-16 Youth Choice 
3. 08-16-16 Youth Social 
